
Johnson and Mott Haven- RFQ320882
Prebid  Meeting -March 22,2022
Attendance List

Contractors Name of Attendee Email Address or Phone Number
1 Richards Plumbing and Heating Co Muhammad Saleem msaleem@rph.nyc 718-383-9900
2 Richards Plumbing and Heating Co Richard Turchiano rturchiano@rph.nyc
3 Richards Plumbing and Heating Co Chully Brown cbrown@rph.nyc
4 Richards Plumbing and Heating Co Adam Nowak unknown
5 Inchalla Mechanical Corp Zach 631-896-8455
6 Inchalla Mechanical Corp Guru 718-969-9759
7 Welkin Mechanical Philip Pereira 929-3906-604

8 Welkin Construction Mirin Thangarajah mthangarajah@welkinmechanical.com
9 Maric Mechanical Alex 718-721-4690

10 Delric Construction Jay Mistry 973-427-1626
11 Rand Engineering Constantin Settenhofer csettenhofer@randpc.com
12 Rand Engineering Jishnu Medhi jmedhi@randpc.com
13 STV Inc. Jaeryung Rhee Jaeryung.rhee@stvinc.com
14 STV Inc. Vance Barnes W.Barnes@stvinc.com
15 NYCHA Ginger Modafferi ginger.modafferi@nycha.nyc.gov
16 NYCHA Yohary Betancourt yohary.betancourt@nycha.nyc.gov
17 NYCHA Nuria Moreno nuria.moreno@nycha.nyc.gov
18 NYCHA Guanzhu Mou Guanzhu.Mou@nycha.nyc.gov
19 NYCHA John Hamilton John.hanmilton@nycha.nyc.gov
20 NYCHA Nancy Hoffman nancy.hoffman@nycha.nyc.gov
21 NYCHA William Knight william.knight@nycha.nyc.gov
22 NYCHA Quinsinetta Clark Quinsinetta.Clark@nycha.nyc.gov
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